

## MorningStar Farms® Pizza Sausage Crumbles

Veggie sausage crumbles with delicious ground Italian sausage flavor. Low fat.

**Product Type**  
MSF Specialty Products

**Product Category**

**UPC Code**  
2898909668

**Servings/Case**  
2 ct

**Sizes**  
10 lb

**Format**  
Bulk

**Gross Weight**  
21.10

**Allergen Information**  
CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, MILK AND EGG INGREDIENTS.

**Dietary Exchange Per Serving**  
1 1/2 lean meat

**Kosher Status**  
Kosher Dairy

**Grain Ounce Equivalents**  
0

**Shelf Life**  
365 days (12 months)

**Country of Origin**  
Distributed in USA



Date Printed: 03/21/2018

# MorningStar Farms® Meal Starters™ Sausage-Style Recipe Crumbles™

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
Serving Size 2/3 Cup (55g)		Calories 2,000	2,500
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories 90</b>	<b>Calories from Fat 25</b>		
<b>% Daily Value*</b>			
<b>Total Fat 2.5g</b>	<b>4%</b>		
<b>Saturated Fat 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>		
<b>Trans Fat 0g</b>			
<b>Polyunsaturated Fat 1g</b>			
<b>Monounsaturated Fat 0.5g</b>			
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>		
<b>Sodium 420mg</b>	<b>18%</b>		
<b>Potassium 90mg</b>	<b>3%</b>		
<b>Total Carbohydrate 5g</b>	<b>2%</b>		
<b>Dietary Fiber 3g</b>	<b>10%</b>		
<b>Sugars less than 1g</b>			
<b>Protein 11g</b>			
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%		
Calcium 2%	Iron 15%		
Thiamin 45%	Riboflavin 6%		
Niacin 20%	Vitamin B6 20%		
Vitamin B12 30%			

  

<p><b>INGREDIENTS:</b> TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (WHEAT GLUTEN, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WATER FOR HYDRATION), WATER, CORN OIL, INULIN FROM CHICORY ROOT, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF SPICES, SALT, DEXTROSE, NATURAL FLAVORS, MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, CARAMEL COLOR, SUGAR, PAPRIKA (FOR COLOR), GARLIC POWDER, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, YEAST EXTRACT, MALIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID, NIACINAMIDE, ONION POWDER, SKIM MILK, EGG WHITES, IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), HYDROLYZED TORULA AND BREWER'S YEAST, SOY LECITHIN, THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B<sub>1</sub>), HYDROLYZED WHEAT GLUTEN, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B<sub>6</sub>), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B<sub>2</sub>), VITAMIN B<sub>12</sub>.</p> <p><b>CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, MILK AND EGG INGREDIENTS.</b></p>
--

NLI#05392